PARCEL
NUMBER

07-29-309-011

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

125245

9-5~29 N W COR WARDER & G

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

NAME OF OWNER

11-25-87
4-1-03
5-10-04
10-12-04

HUNTER ZLDEN RAY & EDITH M

TENOR EARL E & HELEN

MEALEY WILLA J '

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION
SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT

WATKINS, HENRY T & ROSETTA
FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION

SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVZIOPMENT
FOUIKE, DWIGHT & MARILYN

FOULKE MARILYN J

FIRST AMERICAN BANK

UNION PLANTERS MORTGAGE INC
BARTLEY MICHAEL & KAREN E

-

CERT

NO C,F.

S.P. 17,500
SP NO FEE
SP 18,000




